STN1110
Multiprotocol OBD to UART Interpreter
Datasheet
STN1110
2 of 24 www.obdsol.com STN1110DSB
Table of Contents
1.0 Overview ......................................................................................................................................................... 3

  STN1110
STN1110DSB www.obdsol.com 23 of 24
9.0 Ordering Information
TA Package Part Number SKU
-40°C to +85°C
SPDIP (SP) Tube STN1110-I/SP 365101
SOIC (SO) Tube STN1110-I/SO 365111
QFN-S (MM) Tube STN1110-I/MM 365121
STN1110
24 of 24 www.obdsol.com STN1110DSB
Appendix A: Revision History
Revision A (October 22, 2010)
Initial release of this document.
Revision B (July 13, 2012)
Revised the “Overview”, “Feature Highlights”, and “Typical Applications” sections. Added current capability
ratings to the “Pinout Summary” table and relevant pin descriptions. Changed recommended connections for
unused pins. Deleted last sentence of NVM Reset Input description (RST_NVM needs a pullup whether an LED is
connected or not). Added “Recommended ANALOG_IN Voltage Source Impedance” (RIN) specification to “Input
Pin Specifications” table. Updated schematics, and added short descriptions to the “Recommended Minimum
Connection” and “Typical Configuration” sections. Minor typographical and formatting changes.
Appendix B: Contact Information
OBD Solutions
1819 W Rose Garden Ln Ste 3
Phoenix, AZ 85027
United States
Phone:  +1 623.434.5506
Fax:  +1 623.321.1628
Email: sales@obdsol.com
Web:  www.obdsol.com